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Content & Branding Committees Nancy Mertzel (Lead), Chris Carani, Lauren Emerson

Copyright Law Lauren B. Emerson emerson@leasonellis.com Eliya Berstein
Industrial Designs Christopher V. Carani ccarani@mcandrews-ip.com Eliya Bernstein
Online IP Enforcement and AntiCounterfeiting Lauren B. Emerson emerson@leasonellis.com Eliya Bernstein
Trademark Law Nancy J. Mertzel nancy@mertzel-law.com Eliya Bernstein
Trademark Litigation Nancy J. Mertzel nancy@mertzel-law.com Eliya Bernstein
Trademark-Relations with the USPTO Nancy J. Mertzel nancy@mertzel-law.com Eliya Bernstein
Trademark Treaties and International Law Christopher V. Carani ccarani@mcandrews-ip.com Eliya Bernstein

Education Services Committees  Margaret Polson (Lead),  Bea Swedlow, Rachel Kahler

AIPLA Quarterly Journal Editorial Board Deborah J. (Bea) Swedlow bswedlow@honigman.com Meghan Donohoe
FADIPL (AIPLEF) Deborah J. (Bea) Swedlow bswedlow@honigman.com Meghan Donohoe
IP Law Associations Rachel Kahler Rachel.kahler@genmills.com Meghan Donohoe
Law Practice Management Deborah J. (Bea) Swedlow bswedlow@honigman.com Meghan Donohoe
Online Programs Margaret Polson mpolson@polsoniplaw.com Meghan Donohoe
Professional Programs Margaret Polson mpolson@polsoniplaw.com Meghan Donohoe
Committee on the Profession Rachel Kahler Rachel.kahler@genmills.com Vince Garlock
Committee on Pro Bono Rachel Kahler Rachel.kahler@genmills.com Meghan Donohoe
Future of the MWI Task Force Deborah J. (Bea) Swedlow bswedlow@honigman.com Meghan Donohoe
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International Committees Sal Anastasi (Lead), Todd Baker, Yelena Morozova,  

AIPPI-US Salvatore Anastasi sanastasi@barley.com Vince Garlock
Harmonization Yelena Morozova Yelena.Morozova@finnegan.com Vince Garlock
International and Foreign Law Salvatore Anastasi sanastasi@barley.com Vince Garlock
IP Practice in China Salvatore Anastasi sanastasi@barley.com Vince Garlock
IP Practice In Europe Yelena Morozova Yelena.Morozova@finnegan.com Vince Garlock
IP Practice in Israel Yelena Morozova Yelena.Morozova@finnegan.com Vince Garlock
IP Practice in Japan W. Todd Baker todd.baker@kirkland.com Vince Garlock
IP Practice in Latin America W. Todd Baker todd.baker@kirkland.com Vince Garlock
IP Practice in the Asia Pacific Salvatore Anastasi sanastasi@barley.com Vince Garlock
Patent Cooperation Treaty Issues W. Todd Baker todd.baker@kirkland.com Vince Garlock
U.S. Bar-EPO Liaison Council Yelena Morozova Yelena.Morozova@finnegan.com Vince Garlock
U.S. Bar-KIPO Liaison Council Salvatore Anastasi sanastasi@barley.com Vince Garlock
U.S. Bar-JPO Liaison Council W. Todd Baker todd.baker@kirkland.com Vince Garlock
U.S. Bar-CNIPA Liaison Council Salvatore Anastasi sanastasi@barley.com Vince Garlock

Member Services Committees Melissa Buss (Lead), Christal Sheppard, Rivka Jungreis 

AIPLA Fellows Rivka Jungreis Rivka.Jungreis@tevapharm.com Vince Garlock
Corporate Practice Rivka Jungreis Rivka.Jungreis@tevapharm.com Meghan Donohoe
Diversity in IP Law Christal A. Sheppard christalasheppard@gmail.com Meghan Donohoe
Membership Melissa E. Buss mebuss@mmm.com Meghan Donohoe
Mentoring Melissa E. Buss mebuss@mmm.com Meghan Donohoe
New Lawyers Christal A. Sheppard christalasheppard@gmail.com Meghan Donohoe
Public Appointments Christal A. Sheppard christalasheppard@gmail.com Vince Garlock
Women in IP Law Melissa E. Buss mebuss@mmm.com Meghan Donohoe
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Patent Committees Jennifer Nall (Lead), Angela Sebor, Ann Mueting  

Biotechnology Ann M. Mueting amueting@mrgiplaw.com Vince Garlock
Chemical Practice Ann M. Mueting amueting@mrgiplaw.com Vince Garlock
Electronic and Computer Law Angela D. Sebor seborconsulting@gmail.com Vince Garlock
Food and Drug Rivka Jungreis Rivka.Jungreis@tevapharm.com Vince Garlock
Patent Agents Angela D. Sebor seborconsulting@gmail.com Vince Garlock
Patent Law Jennifer L. Nall jennifer.nall@us.dlapiper.com Vince Garlock
Patent Litigation Jennifer L. Nall jennifer.nall@us.dlapiper.com Vince Garlock
Patent-Relations with the USPTO Angela D. Sebor seborconsulting@gmail.com Vince Garlock
PTAB Trial Jennifer L. Nall jennifer.nall@us.dlapiper.com Vince Garlock
AIA Working Group Jennifer L. Nall jennifer.nall@us.dlapiper.com Vince Garlock
GRTKTask Force Rivka Jungreis Rivka.Jungreis@tevapharm.com Vince Garlock

Specialized IP & Policy Committees Marc Hubbard (Lead), Matt Wagner, Brad Chin

Alternative Dispute Resolution Matthew C. Wagner mwagner@pdcwellness.com Vince Garlock
Amicus Matthew C. Wagner mwagner@pdcwellness.com Vince Garlock
Antitrust Law Brad Y. Chin brad.chin@bracewell.com Vince Garlock
Emerging Technologies Marc A. Hubbard mhubbard@hubbardip.com Vince Garlock
International Trade Commission Brad Y. Chin brad.chin@bracewell.com Vince Garlock
IP Transactions Brad Y. Chin brad.chin@bracewell.com Vince Garlock
Legislation Matthew C. Wagner mwagner@pdcwellness.com Vince Garlock
Patentable Subject Matter Task Force Matthew C. Wagner mwagner@pdcwellness.com Vince Garlock
Committee on Privacy and Data Security Marc A. Hubbard mhubbard@hubbardip.com Vince Garlock
Standards and Open Source Brad Y. Chin brad.chin@bracewell.com Vince Garlock
Trade Secret Law Marc A. Hubbard mhubbard@hubbardip.com Vince Garlock
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